



# PROFORMA

## FURNIZOR:

S.C. UNITED PARTS S.R.L.  
Jud Timis, Chisoda 307221, DN.59, Km.8+550m, stanga, SAD 11, cam.5  
CUI: RO31468991  
Nr. Reg Com.: J35/915/2013  
Cont: RO86 RZBR 0000 0600 1565 8913  
Banca: RAIFFEISEN BANK

*P*

CLIENT RO9651BU01  
ALGORITHM CONSTRUCTII S3 SRL  
Jud. B. SECTOR 3. BD BASAPABIA. CLAD C1 256, 030352  
CUI: RO37714360  
Nr Reg Com.: J40/8651/2017  
Cont  
Banca:

Nr.crt.	Cod cerut/Observatii	Cod ofertat	Prodicator	Descriere	Cantitate	Pret unitar	Valoare
1	DISLA45	DISLA45/ UTB SHOP			20	38.00	750.00
2	4.8*380 MM	00038N	MC - METALCAUCHO - PCE	FLANSA NAILON 380 MM NEAGRA	1000	0.24	240.00
3		02048	MC - METALCAUCHO - PCE	TERMINAL BATERIE	20	6.34	126.80
4		SAP-02049	MC - METALCAUCHO - PCE	TERMINAL BATERIE	20	6.10	122.00
5	LICHID PARBRIZ 5L	LICHID PARBRIZ			100	8.90	890.00
6		SAP-KR022922	KRAMP	FP02344 - PALNIE METALIC Ø 200MM 3.2 L	2	109.05	218.10
<b>TOTAL</b>							<b>2,356.90</b>
<b>TVA</b>							<b>447.81</b>
<b>TOTAL CU TVA</b>							<b>2,804.71</b>

## Observatii:

SCAL  
C  
E,  
DATA  
SEMI

Oferta a fost generata de dan.calita la 05.04.2023 10:40:50.